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Toby Sykes 
020 7152 5240  toby.sykes@eur.cushwake.com
James Merrett 
07825 007 721  james.merrett@cushwake.com
Matthew Englender 
07814 787 892  matthew.englender@cushwake.com

Philip Wardle – Leasing Manager 
07811 061 757
philip.wardle@britishland.com

Will Scott – Asset Manager 
07823 346 364
will.scott@britishland.com

Adam Bindman 
020 7659 4822  adam.bindman@greenpartners.co.uk
Mike Willoughby 
020 7659 4827  mike.willoughby@greenpartners.co.uk
Nicole de Blaquiere 
020 7659 4825  nicole.deblaquiere@greenpartners.co.uk
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Philip Wardle – Leasing Manager 
07811 061 757
philip.wardle@britishland.com

Will Scott – Asset Manager 
07823 346 364
will.scott@britishland.com
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